

अथ ममस्य अश्विनी वारि रविवारे
प्रबोधपथे लक्ष्मिपुर तले म.ब.
काश्यानेल गिनाय कुमार सिंह पथे.
Schedule XLV - Form No. 134
Agreement No. 4158D/2019-20

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer

R.M.L. Works Division

RECEIVED

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandralok Chowk, Muz.

SKT AMIT PRAKASH

276

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Providing & fixing of working benchmark --- as per spec					
Qty wide TMB P-15 (1)					
				= 0.6 Km	
@ Rs 4472.10/Km Rs					2683.00
①-b Reference Pillar					
Qty wide TMB P-15 (2)					
				= 0.60 Km	
@ Rs 2073.66/Km Rs					1244.00
② clearing and grubbing road land --- as per spec and dir of E.I.R.					
Qty wide TMB P-11 (1)					
				= 0.35 Ha	

@ Rs 49739.49/Ha Rs					17408.00
③ Excavation for road laying --- as per spec					
Qty wide TMB P-11 (2)					
				= 38.40 m ³	
Qty wide TMB P-15 (3)					
				= 13.32 m ³	
				51.72 m ³	
Qty 51.72 m ³					
@ Rs 81.20/m ³ Rs					4194.00
④ Construction of embankment obtained from borrow pits --- as per spec					
Qty wide TMB P-12 (3)					
				= 612.00	
Qty wide TMB P-16 (4)					
				= 134.09 m ³	
Qty 134.09 m ³					
@ Rs 127.51/m ³ Rs					16951.80

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
④-b 100 m land					
Qty side TMB P. 11(3-b)					
					= 1188 m ²
Qty side TMB P. 16(5)					
					= 239.66 m ²
					1466-
					1427.66 m ²
④-b 142.62/m ²					R 2,03,612
⑤ Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder -- as per spec					
Qty side TMB P. 19(23)					
					= 313.20 m ²
④-b 189.39/m ²					R 59,316.00

⑥ Construction of G.S.R. -- as per spec (BT Portion)					
Qty side TMB P. 12(4)					
					= 43.24 m ²
Qty side TMB P. 16(5)					
					= 66.90 m ²
④-b 3256.06/m ²					110.14 m ²
					R 3,58,622.00
⑦ Providing, laying, spreading and WBM-III Compaction -- as per spec					
Qty side TMB P. 17(6)					
					= 53.38 m ²
④-b 3959.53/m ²					R 211,359.00
⑧ Providing and applying Primer coat -- as per spec					
Qty side TMB P. 17(7)					
					= 711.77 m ²
④-b 51.94/m ²					R 36,969.00

Continuation

22

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(9) Providing and applying tack coat --- as per spec.

Qty under M.B.P. 17(8)

@ B 17.43/m² = 711.77 m² 12406.4

(10) Providing, laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing --- as per spec.

Qty under M.B.P. 17(9)

= 711.77 m²

@ B 244.25/m² = 173,849.6

(11) Construction of G.S.B. ---

--- as per spec.

(C.C. Portion)

Qty under M.B.P. 12(5)

(12) @ B 3256.06/m² = 1,36,754.40

(12) Providing, laying and compacting W.B.M.-III ---

--- as per spec.

(C.C. Portion)

Qty under M.B.P. 13(6)

= 111.75 m²

Qty under M.B.P. 17(11)

= 3 m²

@ 3989.53/m² 114.75 m² 4,54,356.00

(13) Construction of concrete and C.C. Pavement --- as per spec.

Qty under M.B.P. 13(8)

= 234.963 m²

Qty under M.B.P. 18(12)

= 9.60 m²

244.563 m²

Continuation
@ B 8529.18/m² = 20,85,924.00

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Rce m-15 km Post.					
Qty vide TMB.P-18 (13)					
= 2 m					
Q.B. 2656.17/m ²					B 5312.00
(15) (14-b) 200 mm stone					
Qty vide TMB.P-18 (14)					
= 2 m ²					
Q.B. 714.39/m ²					B 1428.00
(15) Providing and fixing					
informatory sign					
board --- as per spec					
(600 mm Circular, Speed					
Limit)					
Qty vide TMB.P-18 (15)					
= 6 nos					
Q.B. 5680.25/m					B 54087.00

(15-b) 900 mm equilateral					
and triangle					
Qty vide TMB.P-18 (16)					
= 4 m ²					
Q.B. 6479.80/m ²					B 25,919.00
(15-c) 600 x 450 rectangular					
Qty vide TMB.P-18 (17)					
= 2 m ²					
Q.B. 5525.14/m ²					B 11050.00
(16) Providing and applying					
of hot thermoplastic					
compound --- as per spec					
Qty vide TMB.P-18 (18)					
= 40 m ²					
Q.B. 850.93/m ²					B 34,037.00

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Providing and Laying of hot applied thin plastic --- as per spec (C.C Portion)					
Qty vide M.B.P 19(19)					
				= 80 m ²	
@ Rs 947.57/m ²					Rs 75,805.60

(18) Planting of tree by the road side --- as per spec					
Qty vide M.B.P 19(20)					
				= 20 nos	
@ Rs 817.41/no					Rs 16,348.20

(19) Providing and erecting 20 direction and place board --- as per spec and dir of E/R					
Qty vide M.B.P 19(21)					
				= 1 no	
@ Rs 3619.83/4					Rs 3619.00

(20) Providing and fixing of typical MMSV informatory board --- as per spec					
Qty vide M.B.P 13(3)					
				= 14	
Qty vide M.B.P 19(22)					
				= 4 m	
				= 5 no	

Continuation
 @ Rs 11933.15/m² Rs 59,665.00

Rs 41,65,822.00

